
HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

1805 SECOND STREET

HENDERSON, KY  42420

Tabulation Sheet

LED Light Bulbs and Ballasts

Bid # 5-19-6-2

A-M Electric Cayce Mills Supply
CED Superior Electric

Galloway Electric Supply Gexpro Graybar Electric
Tri-State Lighting & 

Supply Co

 Type Model

4’ LED Lamps KT-LED15T8-48GC-840-S Price per: 1,000 $5.65 $7.81 $6.70 $8.95 $6.60

Price per: 5,000 $5.65 $6.70 $8.95 $6.60

Price per: 10,000 $5.65 $6.70 $8.95 $6.60

6’ LED Lamps KT-LED15T8-U6GC-840-S Price per: 1,000 $12.88 $14.53 $13.60 $15.26 $13.69

Price per: 5,000 $12.88 $13.60 $15.26 $13.69

Price per: 10,000 $12.88 $13.60 $15.26 $13.69

4 Bulb Ballast KEY KTEB-432-UV-IS-N-P Price per: 50 $9.72 $12.81 $11.20 $12.95

Price per: 100 $9.72 $11.20 $25.90

Price per: 250 $9.72 $11.20 $64.75

2 Bulb Ballast KEY KTEB-232-UV-IS-N-P Price per: 50 $7.55 $10.21 $8.70 $10.31

Price per: 100 $7.55 $8.70 $20.62

Price per: 250 $7.55 $8.70 $51.55

Contact Greg Nefouse Philip Brand Jake Lannert G William Galloway Kevin Boeke Greg Amos Kenny Cochrane

Address 608 Locust Lane 831 Alsop Ln 208 NW 8th St. 1414 S. Green Street 2751 N. Burkhardt Rd 2110 N. Fares Ave 1163 Diamond Ave

Louisville, KY Owensboro, KY Evansville, IN Henderson, KY Evansville, IN Evansville, IN Evansville, IN 

40217 42303 47708 42420 47715 47711 47711

Phone 502-584-7878 270-689-0049 812-423-7838 270-826-1224 812-475-2115 812-434-4322 812-423-4257

Fax 270-683-2005 812-429-1888 270-826-1229 812-475-2120 314-573-0011 812-428-4041

E-mail amelectric052@gmail.com pbrand@caycemill.com jlannert@cedsuperior.com bgalloway@gallowayelectric.com kevin.boeke@gexpro.com greg.amos@graybar.com kcochrane@tslsupply.com
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